
2025
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 2 446,000.00$          2,215.74$       2 446,000.00$             2,215.74$             

March 2 1,170,000.00$       4,726.34$       4 1,616,000.00$          6,942.08$             

April 3 1,750,000.00$       7,021.76$       7 3,366,000.00$          13,963.84$           

May 2 440,000.00$          2,193.84$       9 3,806,000.00$          16,157.68$           

June 0 -$                       -$                9 3,806,000.00$          16,157.68$           

July 0 -$                       -$                9 3,806,000.00$          16,157.68$           

August 1 700,000.00$          2,738.92$       10 4,506,000.00$          18,896.60$           

September 1 245,000.00$          1,188.17$       11 4,751,000.00$          20,084.77$           

October 0 -$                       11 4,751,000.00$          20,084.77$           

November 1 360,000.00$          1,607.92$       12 5,111,000.00$          21,692.69$           

December 0 -$                       -$                12 5,111,000.00$          21,692.69$           

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

April 2 1,294,000.00$       2,574.62$       2 1,294,000.00$          2,574.62$             

May 0 -$                       -$                2 1,294,000.00$          2,574.62$             

June 0 -$                       -$                2 1,294,000.00$          2,574.62$             

July 0 -$                       -$                2 1,294,000.00$          2,574.62$             

August 2 635,000.00$          2,537.42$       4 1,929,000.00$          5,112.04$             

September 0 -$                       -$                4 1,929,000.00$          5,112.04$             

October 2 742,000.00$          2,869.12$       6 2,671,000.00$          7,981.16$             

November 0 -$                       -$                6 2,671,000.00$          7,981.16$             

December 0 -$                       -$                6 2,671,000.00$          7,981.16$             
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2025
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

April 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

May 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

June 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

July 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

August 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

September 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

October 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

November 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

December 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

April 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

May 1 67,300.00$            512.36$          1 67,300.00$               512.36$                

June 0 -$                       -$                1 67,300.00$               512.36$                

July 0 -$                       -$                1 67,300.00$               512.36$                

August 0 -$                       -$                1 67,300.00$               512.36$                

September 2 9,328,800.00$       6,115.38$       3 9,396,100.00$          6,627.74$             

October 1 2,000,000.00$       8,563.38$       4 11,396,100.00$        15,191.12$           

November 0 -$                       -$                4 11,396,100.00$        15,191.12$           

December 0 -$                       -$                4 11,396,100.00$        15,191.12$           

New Residential Multi-Family

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

New Non-Residential

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2025
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 2 261,000.00$          1,948.29$       2 261,000.00$             1,948.29$             

February 4 156,219.00$          1,256.87$       6 417,219.00$             3,205.16$             

March 2 90,500.00$            781.00$          8 507,719.00$             3,986.16$             

April 3 15,500.00$            261.45$          11 523,219.00$             4,247.61$             

May 2 24,000.00$            295.50$          13 547,219.00$             4,543.11$             

June 2 268,686.00$          2,060.88$       15 815,905.00$             6,603.99$             

July 3 330,616.00$          1,937.45$       18 1,146,521.00$          8,541.44$             

August 2 80,000.00$            593.57$          20 1,226,521.00$          9,135.01$             

September 2 184,500.00$          1,029.60$       22 1,411,021.00$          10,164.61$           

October 1 70,233.00$            526.10$          23 1,481,254.00$          10,690.71$           

November 2 463,477.00$          3,092.25$       25 1,944,731.00$          13,782.96$           

December 1 108,000.00$          688.12$          26 2,052,731.00$          14,471.08$           

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 2 38,229.00$            419.20$          2 38,229.00$               419.20$                

February 1 30,000.00$            298.72$          3 68,229.00$               717.92$                

March 0 -$                       -$                3 68,229.00$               717.92$                

April 3 151,205.00$          1,089.26$       6 219,434.00$             1,807.18$             

May 4 268,304.00$          1,862.86$       10 487,738.00$             3,670.04$             

June 2 6,800.00$              109.12$          12 494,538.00$             3,779.16$             

July 2 40,150.00$            422.20$          14 534,688.00$             4,201.36$             

August 0 -$                       -$                14 534,688.00$             4,201.36$             

September 1 6,600.00$              102.30$          15 541,288.00$             4,303.66$             

October 2 138,000.00$          945.09$          17 679,288.00$             5,248.75$             

November 0 -$                       -$                17 679,288.00$             5,248.75$             

December 0 -$                       -$                17 679,288.00$             5,248.75$             

Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2025
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 9 136,261.00$          1,539.20$       9 136,261.00$             1,539.20$             

February 10 400,784.00$          3,127.85$       19 537,045.00$             4,667.05$             

March 17 289,504.00$          3,194.18$       36 826,549.00$             7,861.23$             

April 36 648,814.00$          6,588.20$       72 1,475,363.00$          14,449.43$           

May 114 1,955,810.00$       21,898.68$     186 3,431,173.00$          36,348.11$           

June 77 1,604,844.00$       16,479.78$     263 5,036,017.00$          52,827.89$           

July 122 1,980,207.00$       22,455.19$     385 7,016,224.00$          75,283.08$           

August 63 1,510,226.00$       14,573.03$     448 8,526,450.00$          89,856.11$           

September 73 1,235,477.00$       13,243.96$     521 9,761,927.00$          103,100.07$         

October 66 1,327,943.00$       14,048.65$     587 11,089,870.00$        117,148.72$         

November 22 425,255.00$          4,483.66$       609 11,515,125.00$        121,632.38$         

December 4 72,566.00$            827.34$          613 11,587,691.00$        122,459.72$         

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 6 410.60$          6 410.60$                

February 10 1,334.11$       16 1,744.71$             

March 11 1,192.82$       27 2,937.53$             

April 13 1,549.83$       40 4,487.36$             

May 8 598.44$          48 5,085.80$             

June 12 928.75$          60 6,014.55$             

July 6 733.26$          66 6,747.81$             

August 8 592.50$          74 7,340.31$             

September 9 1,213.62$       83 8,553.93$             

October 13 1,032.82$       96 9,586.75$             

November 5 336.30$          101 9,923.05$             

December 4 224.75$          105 10,147.80$           

Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Electrical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2025
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 14 657.80$          14 657.80$                

February 15 789.85$          29 1,447.65$             

March 16 1,277.70$       45 2,725.35$             

April 19 1,557.15$       64 4,282.50$             

May 18 1,048.10$       82 5,330.60$             

June 17 1,035.35$       99 6,365.95$             

July 16 775.20$          115 7,141.15$             

August 16 1,266.60$       131 8,407.75$             

September 24 1,608.20$       155 10,015.95$           

October 14 1,070.90$       169 11,086.85$           

November 9 299.90$          178 11,386.75$           

December 12 449.90$          190 11,836.65$           

Plumbing and Mechanical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE


